
 

Veterinary Technology 

      College of Veterinary Medicine  

 V - AAS 

  VETT 

 70 Credits 

Veterinary Technology Major Courses (64.5 cr.)

______ (1) VM 14000 Introduction to Veterinary Technology 
______ (4) BMS 23100 Anatomy for Veterinary Technicians 
______ (2) BMS 23200 Physiology for Veterinary Technicians 
______ (4) VCS 22100 Vet Nursing Techniques for Normal 

Animal (SA & LA) 
______ (1) VM 24100 Safety, Prevention & Public Health 
______ (1.5) VM 24300 Clinic Rotations I 
______ (0.5) VCS 25100 Introduction to Imaging  
______ (0.5) VCS 22200 Dentistry 
______ (1) VCS 22300 Surgical Nursing/OR Protocols 
______ (0.5) VM 25100 Medical Math & Terminology 
______ (2) VCS 22400 Small Animal Nursing I 
______ (2) VCS 22500 Large Animal Nursing I 
______ (4) CPB 25500 Clinical Pathology 
______ (0.5) BMS 23300 Intro to Pharmacology 
______ (2) VCS 22600 Principles of Anesthesia 
______ (2) VCS 25200 Imaging for VT 

______ (1) VCS 22800 SA & LA Well Animal Nutrition 
______ (1) BMS 23400 Clinical Physiology 
______ (1.5) VM 24400 Clinic Rotations II 
______ (3.5) VM 24900 Clinic Rotations III 
______ (1) VM 24200 Integrations I 
______ (2) VM 32300 Laboratory Animals & Nursing of Non-

traditional Pets 
______ (1.5) BMS 33100 Pharmacology for VT 
______ (2) VCS 32100 Large Animal Nursing II 
______ (2) VCS 32200 Small Animal Nursing II 
______ (5) VM 34300 Clinic Rotations IV 
______ (2) CPB 35100 Microbiology for VT 
______ (2) CPB 35200 Parasitology for VT 
______ (1.5) VM 34500 Management I 
______ (5) VM 34400 Clinic Rotations V 
______ (1) VM 34200 Integrations II 
______ (4) VM 39000 Practicum 

 

Veterinary Technology major courses must be taken in specific order. 

 

Free Electives (minimum of 2.5 cr.) 

_____ (    ) ____________________________ 

 

Other Program Course Requirements  

______ (3) ENGL composition (requirement may be satisfied by ENGL 10600, 10800, 10100, 10200, or 10300) 

Transfer credit may be used to satisfy free elective and other program course requirements. Consult your academic advisor.  

 

**************************************************************************************************************************** 

The student is ultimately responsible for knowing and completing all degree requirements. 

Consultation with an academic advisor is strongly advised. 

**************************************************************************************************************************** 

  



VETERINARY TECHNOLOGY 
Associate of Applied Science Degree Curriculum 

Plan of Study 
 

General Education Requirements 
*ENGL English composition 

  
 

  3 cr 
 

*3 credit of English composition are required for AS degree. 
However, English 10600 (4 credits) is typically used to meet the 
requirement. 

 
 
  

YEAR 1 
FALL 
VM 14000 
BMS 23100 
BMS 23200 
VCS 22100 
 
VM 24100 
VM 24300 
VCS 25100 
VCS 22200 
VCS 22300 
VM 25100 

 
Intro to Veterinary Technology  
Anatomy for Veterinary Technicians 
Physiology for VT 
Vet Nurs Techniques of Normal 
Animal  (SA & LA)  
Safety, Prev & Public Health  
Clinic Rotations I (Monday) 
Introduction to Imaging (wks 1-8) 
Dentistry (wks 10-15) 
Surg Nursing/OR Protocols (wks 1-8) 
Medical Math & Terminology for VT  
(wks 1-8) 
 

 
1 cr 
4 cr 
2 cr 
4 cr 

 
1 cr 

1.5 cr 
0.5 cr 
0.5 cr 

1 cr 
     0.5 cr   

16 cr 

SPRING 
VCS 22400 
VCS 22500 
CPB 25500 
BMS 23300 
VCS 22600 
VCS 25200 
VCS 22800 
BMS 23400 
VM 24400 

 
Small Animal Nursing I 
Large Animal Nursing I 
Clinical Pathology 
Intro to Pharm for VT (wks 1-4) 
Principles of Anesth (wks 5-15) 
Imaging for Vet Tech 
SA & LA Well Animal Nutrition 
Clinical Physiology 
Clinic Rotations II (Friday) 

 
2 cr 
2 cr 
4 cr 

0.5 cr 
2 cr 
2 cr 
1 cr 
1 cr 

1.5 cr 
16 cr 

 
 
 

SUMMER BETWEEN YEAR 1 AND YEAR 2 
VM 24900 Clinic Rotations III (M-F) 3.5 cr Rotation is 6 wks. Two sections—weeks 1-6 & 10-15 

Vacation for 9 weeks 
 
 
 

YEAR 2 
FALL 
VM 32300 

 
BMS 33100 
VCS 32100 
VCS 32200 
VM 24200 
VM 34300 

 
Laboratory Animals & Nursing of 
Non-Traditional Pets 
Pharmacology for VT 
Large Animal Nursing  II  
Small Animal Nursing II 
Integrations I  
Clinic Rotations IV (T,W,Th) 
 

 
2 cr 

 
1.5 cr 

2 cr 
2 cr 
1 cr 
5 cr 

  13.5cr 

SPRING 
CPB 35100 
CPB 35200 
VM 34500 
VM 34400 
VM 34200 
 

 
Microbiology for VT 
Parasitology for VT 
Management II 
Clinic Rotations V (T,W,Th) 
Integrations II 
Free elective  
 
 

 
2 cr 
2 cr 

1.5 cr 
5 cr 

1 cr 
2.5 cr 

14 cr 

 
 

SUMMER YEAR 2 
VM 39000 Practicum 4 cr Practicum is 12 weeks. ( Vacation for 3 weeks) 

 
                   ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED  SCIENCE DEGREE GRANTED  (Minimum required credits 70) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


