

Veterinary Technology

College of Veterinary Medicine

V - AAS

VETT

	70 Credits
Veterinary Technology Major Courses (64.5 cr.)	
(1) VM 14000 Introduction to Veterinary Technology	(1) VCS 22800 SA & LA Well Animal Nutrition
	(1) BMS 23400 Clinical Physiology
	(1.5) VM 24400 Clinic Rotations II
	(3.5) VM 24900 Clinic Rotations III
	(1) VM 24200 Integrations I
	(2) VM 32300 Laboratory Animals & Nursing of Non-
(1.5) VM 24300 Clinic Rotations I	traditional Pets
	(1.5) BMS 33100 Pharmacology for VT
(0.5) VCS 22200 Dentistry	(2) VCS 32100 Large Animal Nursing II
	(2) VCS 32200 Small Animal Nursing II
	(5) VM 34300 Clinic Rotations IV
	(2) CPB 35100 Microbiology for VT
	(2) CPB 35200 Parasitology for VT
	(1.5) VM 34500 Management I
	(5) VM 34400 Clinic Rotations V
	(1) VM 34200 Integrations II
	(4) VM 39000 Practicum
Free Electives (minimum of 2.5 cr.)	
()	
Other Program Course Requirements	
(3) ENGL composition (requirement may be satisfied by ENGL 1060	00, 10800, 10100, 10200, or 10300)
Transfer credit may be used to satisfy free elective and other program cour	rea requirements. Consult your academic advicer
Transfer create may be used to satisfy free elective and other program cour	se requirements. Consult your actuernic auvisor.
**********************	*****************
The student is ultimately responsible for knowing an	nd completing all degree requirements.
Consultation with an academic advis	sor is strongly advised.
************************	*****************

VETERINARY TECHNOLOGY

Associate of Applied Science Degree Curriculum

Plan of Study

General Education Requirements			
*ENGL	English composition	3 cr	*3 credit of English composition are required for AS degree. However, English 10600 (4 credits) is typically used to meet the requirement.

	YEAR 1				
FALL			SPRING		
VM 14000	Intro to Veterinary Technology	1 cr	VCS 22400	Small Animal Nursing I	2 cr
BMS 23100	Anatomy for Veterinary Technicians	4 cr	VCS 22500	Large Animal Nursing I	2 cr
BMS 23200	Physiology for VT	2 cr	CPB 25500	Clinical Pathology	4 cr
VCS 22100	Vet Nurs Techniques of Normal	4 cr	BMS 23300	Intro to Pharm for VT (wks 1-4)	0.5 cr
	Animal (SA & LA)		VCS 22600	Principles of Anesth (wks 5-15)	2 cr
VM 24100	Safety, Prev & Public Health	1 cr	VCS 25200	Imaging for Vet Tech	2 cr
VM 24300	Clinic Rotations I (Monday)	1.5 cr	VCS 22800	SA & LA Well Animal Nutrition	1 cr
VCS 25100	Introduction to Imaging (wks 1-8)	0.5 cr	BMS 23400	Clinical Physiology	1 cr
VCS 22200	Dentistry (wks 10-15)	0.5 cr	VM 24400	Clinic Rotations II (Friday)	<u>1.5 cr</u>
VCS 22300	Surg Nursing/OR Protocols (wks 1-8)	1 cr		, ,,	16 cr
VM 25100	Medical Math & Terminology for VT	<u>0.5 cr</u>			
	(wks 1-8)	16 cr			

SUMMER BETWEEN YEAR 1 AND YEAR 2			
VM 24900	Clinic Rotations III (M-F)	3.5 cr	Rotation is 6 wks. Two sections—weeks 1-6 & 10-15
			Vacation for 9 weeks

	YEAR 2				
FALL VM 32300 BMS 33100 VCS 32100 VCS 32200 VM 24200 VM 34300	Laboratory Animals & Nursing of Non-Traditional Pets Pharmacology for VT Large Animal Nursing II Small Animal Nursing II Integrations I Clinic Rotations IV (T,W,Th)	2 cr 1.5 cr 2 cr 2 cr 1 cr 5 cr 13.5cr	SPRING CPB 35100 CPB 35200 VM 34500 VM 34400 VM 34200	Microbiology for VT Parasitology for VT Management II Clinic Rotations V (T,W,Th) Integrations II Free elective	2 cr 2 cr 1.5 cr 5 cr 1 cr 2.5 cr 14 cr

SUMMER YEAR 2			
VM 39000	Practicum	4 cr	Practicum is 12 weeks. (Vacation for 3 weeks)
ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED SCIENCE DEGREE GRANTED (Minimum required credits 70)			